
NAME & 
ADDRESS 
OF THE 

FIRM

RATE IN RS. AMOUNT IN RS.

I

1 9 Mtr. Long  RS Joist Pole No. 3         25,419.42 76,258.26                   

2 1.1 KV 3C×95+1C×70+1X16 mm² (LT AB 
Cable) Mtr. 0.127 345,060.00      43,822.62                   

3 4 core Al. pvc armoured 25 sq. mm Mtr. 3.600 177.50            639.00                        

4 Pole Clamp No 4 284.00            1,136.00                     

5 Suspension Clamp with EYE hook for ABC No 4 482.80            1,931.20                     

6 Neutral Connector No 2 46.86              93.72                          

7 7/12 SWG GI stay wire, Grade -2 Kg 5.76              106.50 613.44                        

8 LT stay Clamp ( 1.40Kg/pair) Pair 1              156.20 156.20                        

9 LT Stay insulator No 1                42.60 42.60                          

10 Coil Earthing No 4              235.72 942.88                        

11 No-8 GI wire for earthing Kg 2.04              113.60 231.74                        

12 Bolt & Nut GI 16x55 mm Kg 1.8              110.76 199.37                        

13 Piercing connector LT type A No. 2 113.60            227.20                        

14 LT  Stay set Complete Set 1              738.40 738.40                        

A 127,032.63                 

B 3,810.98                     

C 130,843.61                 

D 2,616.87                     

E 3,925.31                     

Sl. No. Description of work Unit Qty.
Estimated Cost in Rs.

Contigency @ 3% of C

T&P @ 2% of C

THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD.
                  JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22

[Electrical Division]
              Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543

   E-mail :- pmelectricalophwc2025@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.com

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO :- 02 AS PER IFB

NAME OF THE WORK :- EXECUTION OF EXTERNAL ELECTRIFICATION WORK TO CATER 
POWER SUPPLY TO 6-E TYPE STAFF QUARTERS AT  OSAP 4TH BN., ROURKELA IN THE 
DISTRICT OF SUNDERGARH.

BID REF NO :- 95/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2025-26

 LT Line

A. Sub total

B. Stock, Storage & Insurance @ 3% of A

Sub Total (C=A+B)

SCHEDULE OF WORKS 



F 9,813.27                     

G 3,927.30                     

H

I 5,229.76                     

J 156,356.12                 

16 Concreting of stay No. 1           1,653.00 1,653.00                     

17 Padding and concreting material for Support No. 3           2,837.90 8,513.70                     

166,522.82                 

Sub Total Rs. 166,522.82              

Cess @1% 1,665.23                  

Total Estimated Cost 168,188.05              

Total Estimated Cost in Figures 168,188.00              

  EXCESS                                LESS                   (Please Tick)

Signature of Tenderer with seal

                       Sd/-

Erection Charges @ 5% for transformer and joist pole cost including stock, 
storage & insurance @3%

Erection Charges @ 20% on PSC Poles

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST .

Quoted Amount  in Figure

Quoted Amount in word

In Figure ______________  %

In word _______________________________%

                                                           Sd/-
      Project Manager (Elect)

    Sd/-
      Asst. Project Manager (Elect)                                                Dy. Managar (Elect) 

Erection Charges @ 10% for other materials

Total Rs.

Total

Transportation @ 7.5% of C
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